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DEPART
LES IDRISSIDES

6:30
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

ZONE 1 - CITY CENTER HOTELS
DEPART 

ATLAS ASNI

6:35
7:05
7:20
7:35
7:50
8:05
8:20
8:35
8:55

DEPART 
KENZI FARAH

6:45
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:05

DEPART 
LE SEMIRAMIS 

6:55
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
8:55
9:15

ARRIVE PALMERAIE 
CONFERENCE CENTER

7:20
7:50
8:05
8:20
8:35
8:50
9:05
9:20
9:35

RETURN TO ALL CITY 
CENTER HOTELS

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

20:30  (Monday Only)
21:00  (Monday Only)
21:30  (Monday Only)

DEPART 
KENZI MENARA 

HOTEL

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

ZONE 2 - KENZI MENARA HOTEL
ARRIVE 

PALMERAIE 
CONFERENCE CENTER

7:15
7:45
8:15
8:45

RETURN 
 TO KENZI MENARA 

HOTEL

17:30
18:30
19:30

21:30 (Monday Only)

DEPART
IBIS HOTEL

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

ZONE 3 - IBIS HOTEL

ARRIVE PALMERAIE 
CONFERENCE CENTER

7:15
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:15

RETURN 
 TO IBIS HOTEL

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

21:30 (Monday Only)
DEPART

PULLMAN 
HOTEL

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

ZONE 4 - PULLMAN HOTEL
ARRIVE 

PALMERAIE 
CONFERENCE CENTER

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

RETURN 
 TO PULLMAN HOTEL

17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

21:30 (Monday Only)

ZONE 5 - RESORT SHUTTLE
TO / FROM PALMERAIE RESORT APARTMENTS, 

PAVILLION DU GOLF & PALMERAIE CONFERENCE CENTER

05:45 - 10:00  Every 20 minutes
17:00 - 21:00  Every 20 minutes

17:00 - 22:00 Every 20 minutes (Monday Only)

SHUTTLES TO / FROM PALMERAIE CONFERENCE CENTER 
SHUTTLES WILL OPERATE SATURDAY THROUGH THURSDAY, 5-10 MARCH 2016.

ICANN55 RETURN SHUTTLE SERVICE FROM GALA EVENT TO 
ALL ICANN HOTELS (WEDNESDAY ONLY)

RETURN TO LES IDRISSIDES, 
ATLAS ASNI, KENZI FARAH, 

LE SEMIRAMIS HOTELS

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

RETURN TO PALMERAIE 
CONFERENCE CENTER (HOTEL 
DU GOLF, PALMERAIE PALACE)

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

RETURN TO PALMERAIE 
VILLAGE APARTMENTS, 

PAVILLON DU GOLF 

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

RETURN TO 
KENZI MENARA 

HOTEL

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

RETURN 
TO IBIS 
HOTEL

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

RETURN TO 
PULLMAN 

HOTEL

21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30


